BLBK540-fm BLBK540-Bower Trim: 244mm×170mm July 24, 2015 7:6
BLBK540-fm BLBK540-Bower Trim: 244mm×170mm July 24, 2015 7:6
Oncology
Lecture Notes
BLBK540-fm BLBK540-Bower Trim: 244mm×170mm July 24, 2015 7:6
This title is also available as an e-book.
For more details, please see

BLBK540-c01 BLBK540-Bower Trim: 244mm×170mm September 12, 2015 21:3
What is cancer? 19
Box 1.6 The language of chromosomes – karyotype nomenclature
25
15
13
11
11
11
11
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
31
34 34
2
1
1
1
1 1
1 1
1
11
1
1 11
2
2 2
2
2 2
2 2
3
p p p p p
p
2
2
q q q q q q
3
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
p
q
Telomere
Telomere
Long arm
Short arm
Chromosome Number
11q23
Centromere
21
21
21
21
21
21
13
24
12
12
12
12 12
12
15
15
14
13 13
13
12